
Date :

Track Conditions : DRY

08:45
Start of the formation lap : Track limits infrigement : 13
Race start : 09:05:00

08:50 RC
08:58 RC
09:00 RC
09:02 RC
09:04 RC
09:05 RC
09:10 RC

CAR33 CAR77 09:10 T1
CAR33 CAR77 09:10 T2

09:11 RC
09:18 RC

CAR88 09:25 T15
CAR14 09:32 RC

Chequered Flag : 09:35

Drive Though penalties : 0
Stop & Go penalties : 0

JY Munsters RACB 1705
M Moreau FFSA 170275

5SEC TIME PENALTY - 3RD INF TRACK LIMITS
SPUN AND CONTINUE

PIT LANE OPEN : 

START DELAYED
START WILL BE GIVEN BEHIND SC
5MIN BOARD
3MIN BOARD
1MIN BOARD

GREEN FLAG

CONTACT UNDER INVESTIGATION 

GREEN FLAG
SAFTEY CAR

SAFETY CAR 

CONTACT NOTED

RACE CONTROL REPORT

Meeting : MUGELLO September 27 - 29, 2024

Session : RACE 2


