

RACE CONTROL REPORT

Meeting: Date: September 27 - 29, 2024

Session: RACE 2 Track Conditions: DRY

PIT LANE OPEN: **08:45**

Start of the formation lap: Track limits infrigement: 13

Race start : 09:05:00

	08:50	RC	START DELAYED
	08:58	RC	START WILL BE GIVEN BEHIND SC
	09:00	RC	5MIN BOARD
	09:02	RC	3MIN BOARD
	09:04	RC	1MIN BOARD
	09:05	RC	SAFETY CAR
	09:10	RC	GREEN FLAG
CAR33 CAR77	09:10	T1	CONTACT NOTED
CAR33 CAR77	09:10	T2	CONTACT UNDER INVESTIGATION
	09:11	RC	SAFTEY CAR
	09:18	RC	GREEN FLAG
CAR88	09:25	T15	SPUN AND CONTINUE
CAR14	09:32	RC	5SEC TIME PENALTY - 3RD INF TRACK LIMITS

Chequered Flag: 09:35

Drive Though penalties : **0**Stop & Go penalties : **0**

JY Munsters M Moreau RACB FFSA 1705 170275











